
Class. Concorrente
(Cognome)

Concorrente
(Nome)

Società Pen. Tec.
(Tot.)

Pen. Tec.
(prove)

Piazz. Eff.
(Tot.)

Piazz. Eff.
(prove)

Catture
(Tot.)

Punteggio
(Eff. Tot.)

Presenze

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Magagnoli

Bizzarri

Rossini

Rigione

Bardazzi

Cozzi

Tersigni

Panigada

Morello

Cozzi

Giorgio

Samuele

Andrea

Cristian

Mauro

Aldo

Andrea

Mauro

Roberto

Mauro

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Gaviratese A.S.D.P.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

2.5

3.0

3.5

3.5

8.0

8.0

9.0

9.5

9.5

11.0

1 - 1½

1 - 2

2½- 1

2 - 1½

5 - 3

4 - 4

3½- 5½

2½- 7

6½- 3

6½- 4½

2.0

3.0

4.0

4.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

10.0

1 - 1

1 - 2

3 - 1

2 - 2

5 - 3

4 - 4

3 - 5

2 - 8

7 - 3

6 - 4

25

19

19

24

13

16

13

13

11

9

32,060

24,280

24,225

30,420

16,800

19,835

16,840

16,505

13,935

11,470

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2
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Pen. Tec.
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(Tot.)
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(prove)

Catture
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Presenze

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

19

Cassina

Pilotto

Zigliani

Ambrosetti

Beltrami

Stellaccio

Cozzi

Enrici

Aa

Bb

Alessandro

Marco

Alessandro

Marco

Riccardo

Christian

Franco

Maurizio

Aa

Bb

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Gaviratese A.S.D.P.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Killer Fish A.S.D.P.

Fantasmi

Fantasmi

12.0

12.0

12.5

12.5

13.5

15.0

17.0

18.5

20.0

20.0

5 - 7

6½- 5½

3½- 9

8 - 4½

6½- 7

8 - 7

9 - 8

9½- 9

10 -10

10 -10

12.0

12.0

13.0

13.0

14.0

14.0

17.0

18.5

20.0

20.0

5 - 7

6 - 6

4 - 9

8 - 5

7 - 7

8 - 6

9 - 8

9½- 9

10 -10

10 -10

11

10

9

7

7

4

5

2

0

0

14,065

12,730

11,290

8,990

8,750

5,170

6,355

2,525

0

0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

0

0
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